    Highlights
 High-integrated structure, up to 20 E1 ports in 1U size
 Support multiple coding standards: G.711A/U,
G.723.1, G.729A/B and iLBC
 Support IPv4 and IPv6
 Carrier grade hardware design, 1+1 power supply
 Support flexible dialing rules and operations
 High compatibility, interoperable with PBX of Avaya,

compatible with SIP industry standard and able to interoperate with any other SIP and legacy PSTN Networks
available in the market
Ordering Information
Part Code Description
CXG9000-2 Fixed 2 Port PRI/E-1/T1
CXG9000-CH 06 Slot Modular Chassis
CXG9000-MC Management Card
CXG9000-4E 04 Port E-1 Card
CXG9000-4T 04 Port T-1 Card
 PPTP/L2TP VPN
 SIP proxy redundancy
 IP conflict detection
  I/O Interfaces